
Proposed 2015 – 16 Calendar 

Monday, August 17, 2015 – Staff Returns 

Monday, August 24, 2015 – Meet Your Teacher Day 

Tuesday, August 25, 2015 – First Day of School 

Monday, September 7, 2015 – Labor Day – No School 

Wednesday, October 7, 2015 – Dad’s Lunch – No Extended Day 

Friday, October 23, 2015 – Fall Festival – No School for 2s, 3s, and 4s 

Wednesday, November 25, 2015 – No Extended Day 

Thursday, November 26 – Friday, November 27, 2015 – No School – 

Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 10, 2015 – Teacher Holiday Luncheon – No Extended Day 

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 – Holiday Program 12:00 – No Extended Day 

Monday, December 21, 2015 – Friday, January 1, 2016 – Winter Break – No 

School 

Monday, January 4, 2016 – Return to School 

Friday, January 15, 2016 – Teacher Workday – No School for students 

Monday, January 18, 2016 – Martin Luther King Day – No School 

Friday, February 5, 2016 – Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School for students 

Monday, February 15, 2016 – President’s Day – No School 

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 – Patriot’s Parade 12:45 – No Extended Day 

Monday, March 21 – Friday, March 25, 2016 – Spring Break – No School 

Monday, May 30, 2016 – Memorial Day – No School 

Friday, June 3, 2016 – Last Day of School – No Extended Day 


